4通道、12位、50/65 MSPS、
串行LVDS、3 V ADC
AD9229
Rev. B
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Speci�cations subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

10
-C
订购指南
AD9229ABCPZ-65 –40°C 至 +85°C 48引脚引脚架构芯片级封装[LFCSP_VQ] CP-48-8
AD9229ABCPZRL7-65 –40°C 至 +85°C 48引脚引脚架构芯片级封装[LFCSP_VQ] CP-48-8
AD9229ABCPZ-50 –40°C 至 +85°C 48引脚引脚架构芯片级封装[LFCSP_VQ] CP-48-8
AD9229ABCPZRL7-50 –40°C 至 +85°C 48引脚引脚架构芯片级封装[LFCSP_VQ] CP-48-8
AD9229
图58. 48引脚 引脚框架芯片级封装[LFCSP_VQ]，
                      7 mm x 7 mm超薄四方体
                                     (CP-48-8)，